Digitized by RGS, Inc. } Single Graves BB333 - BB385 © Mt. Hope Cemetery

AT | MOUNT HOPE CEMETERY
1133 Mount Hope Avenue
Rochestér, New York 14620

SINGLE GRAVES B8

()

PUBLIC GROUND

SINGLE GRAVES
es
ROWS 237-332 112

PUBLIC GROUND

REMOVALS FROM BRIGHTON

SN E GRAVER REMOVALS FROM MONROE STREET

FIOWS 38 53 34
e P

REMKNA!S FROM BUFFALO STREET
SINGLE GRAVES NORTTH

REENTRERAVE

f 2
231-339 93-230 1l 1.92

— 3 P
—eEAE A \—— “?“Qi__ﬁ

it TR 23 T\
1 101-280 oL R 100\ %\

{281-496)

MOUNT HOPE CEMETERY
ENTRANCE

The Friervds of Mound Hope Cemelery
Frark Gaiespie, Seplember 1999

!

Mt. Hope Cemetery Image 1 of 148 Rochester, NY


Owner
Oval


~ Digitized by RGS, Inc.

SOUTH AVE

Morrison (1A)

Single Graves BB333 - BB385

© Mt. Hope Cemetery

SINGLE GRAVES BB

T ——

Ackerman (1)

DeCanzio (1)

Graoss (1)

Holland (1)

Heunemann (1)

Daggs (1)

Stone (1)

Nicholson (1A)

Murray (2)

ott (1)

e

F. Gillespie Rev May 2000

Mt. Hope Cemetery

Rows 333 -3851/2
ADLINGTON AVE

S _

Row 333\ Margan (21)

Row 335 k—‘“\\w Bakolas (75)

Row 340 Wayne (97)

Row 345 Cavuto (98)

Row 350 Hogan (89)
m

Row 355 Bonehill (S6) g
z
m

Row 360 Dejarlor/Miller (39)

Row 365 Klodzinski (98)

Row 370 1 Sinnamon (99)

Row 372 1/2 Jones (140)

Row 375 Landenberger (84)

Row 38 King (1B) Prokopenko (45)

Row 385 Northrup (3)

__ Gerhard (8)

Row 385 1/2 Janetos

FOREST AVE

Image 2 of 148

m\_v__ Livadas (4)

R_ochester, NY



Digitized by RGS, Inc.

ROW
333
335
340
345
350
355
360
365
370
372

372 1/2
373
375
380
385

385 1/2

1S OWw

mcZzm< >»

NAME
Morrison
Ackerman
DeCanzio
Gross
Holland
Heunemann
Daggs
Stone
Nicholson
Baker
Murray
Morrison
Ott
King
Northrup
Janetos

Single Graves BB333 - BB385

SINGLE GRAVES BB, ROWS 333-385 1/2

ADLINGTON AVENUE

GRAVE # NOTES NAME

1A First row Morgan

1 Bakolas

1 Wayne

1 Cavuto

1 Hogan

1 Bonehill

1 Dejarlor/Miller

1A Klodzinski

1A Sinnamon

4 Hartman

2 Baby Row Jones

5 Baby Row  Whitney

1 Landenberger

1B Prokopenko

3 Gerhard

1 Last row Livadas

FOREST AVENUE

GRAVE #

21

75

97

98

99

96

99

98

99

99

140
143
84

45

4

ROW
333

335
340
345
350
355
360
365
370
372

372 172

373
375

380

385

© Mt. Hope Cemetery

Srm

moczZzm<xn

385 1/2

For selected rows in this section the gravestone nearest the road is given by the
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_Anna Wendley . 75,00
Albert Wendley 75400
.| Ellen Grimm - 75,00
Bessie Pelletier. : 75400
! "/;-‘1 " 3 75,00
Gertrude Barz - 75.00
A R - _ 75,00
Charles Ivory A | 75,00

Dorothy Paul y 75.00 :M&M 5"
" "o Ol penies G,Pa,.kg, 75.00 R
Vivian Paul . 75.00 Removed to S
Rudelph Licata - 75.00 Do |
Arthur Eisenhauer 75.00 ' -
" " 75,00 [elizaheth E. Eisenhavee

R 7 , Res. . for Juz?
Louise G. smith@@Mso) 75,00 | Christina Mattri

Thomas G. Lampos _ 75,00 %gg;}irsnaggvggis§3~

Jennie Williams - 75,00 e
" " : 75,00
f s
Charles Dennie . : 75,00 ‘\ ;
- : ‘
i 2 75,00 |Chartes Pesnie. 45
Bessie Mae Clark 75.00 b
Jeanne Hoyt v 75,00 ;
Sidney E. Smith . .00
M'-ngny mhww t-—m'%g ?5i Agl’@?- a moi {-
Clare c'e!__, !‘t._' & Mary M. .Tegart™ . 75400 %—2#—(}&6?- éda:u
: " 75400 LT St T
Minnie M, Busse . 75.00
Lillian L, Grimm . : 75400
; n el l!' ?5.00
Alvin Robinson .- . 75,00
William Bringe 75.00
Martha Thomas 75.00
Janet Schoerke . 75.00
" n i 75600
Mildred B, Johnson . 75400
Lottie Giebel X ] 75.00
n n 3 ?5'-00
Zora B. Saunders 75.00
" " 75,00 FERPETUAL CUNTRAU
| Elizabeth R. Wood : 75.00 |Elivabotd A Wsok &
2~1960 - ? . B it : 75.00 :
FI-1976 ! Elizabeth A, Mafon - 75.00
! ?Fgoo

YERFETUAL CUNTRAC
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| clarence E. Wamser 1 % 0 2 |75, 00|  FEResIVAL conriacy 241961

ks e TN 92 Ly 175,/ 00|  PERPETUAL CONTRACT 9-10-1968 o
| Henry & Loutse Tillack 93 E n |75.] 00 ,7,’1.,,, ) 3950176 - &
5 Tran 9% " |75,/ 100 : 5-7-1966 -
- | E_hﬁei:m B',- grbenJ,ea 95 " ?5.| 00 Mwm 6331915 o
At oop : 96 (O~ 75. 00 8-6-1960 £
: Qn . 00 : 8-8-1960
c%uifin;; On ;g.oo 31—544-’5 §— 17 = Dovy 8-13-1960 .
99 " So.f 00 FERPETUAL CONTRACT 6-25-1970 (Jz

. END OF ROW

ROW 343

\‘ GVa.uea -3 ‘F,'e:e,‘&' uofia.a Funeral Directors | i
10 }30.;00 - 7-12-1963 - 2

Robert Brown

i
Baby Kessler 2 10 |30, 00 7-15-1961
Keith Richard Conking 3 10 [30.100| . _ 8-4-1961 |
que;t Ta.ggart — Baby Boy Taggart| L [:] 10 30.{ 00 | FeJ. Miller - Miller 8-7-1961 12'-25;
Donnie Felton 5 10 [30,]00 | Latimer 9-6-1961
Baby Boy Spencer. 6 10 |30, 00 | Vay ! 9-11-1961
Baby Boy Hurling 7 10 |30./00 | Profetta 9-12-1961
Baby Girl Farnsworth 8 10 {30, 00 | Miller Bros. 10-3-1961
0 | Stephanie Brown . 9 10 |30, 00 | Latimer 10-30-1961
6 | Rodney Allen Mensch 10 |10 |30.'00 | N.J. Miller 11-6-1961
1% | Baby Girl MeMullen 11 |10 [30. 00 | Chas. Kennedy 11-14-1961
30 | Terry Wingate . : 12 10 (30, 00 | Latimer 12-30-1961
6 | Valsrie Jean Sweetheimer 13 |10 [30./00 | N.J. Miller “ | 1-6-1962
18 | Floyd P. Wigington Jr, 14 10 |30, 00 | Latimer i 1-18-1962
26 | Baby Boy Sams . 15 {10 [30. 00 | N.J. Miller 1-26-1962
Baby Boy Rogers - 16 |10 [30. 00 |Kennedy y 2-5-1962 -
Baby Girl Clyne . 17 |10 [30. 00 | Holla: - Leary 2-20-1962
‘Dawn Marie Wemple 18 [10 [30. 00 | Schauman ' 42-1062 .
Kenneth, Paul Castner 19 |10 [30. 00 | Alaimo Funeral Home 4-10-1962
| Infant Mark Ferris 20 10 130, 00 | MeIntee L.19.1962
.| Baby Girl Stahl 21 {10 30, 00 |Wood 5-8-1962 .
er 22 110 130. 00 | Latimer 5-17-1962
smmrhts gt -£30.100 llyers Funeral 7-9-1962 ...
2 lio 30,100 [N, Vay- B B S RTT
s = LMM‘-‘— - Ba21, 1060
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